Document Engarde Men's Sabre Individual
2/22/20179:56:06 PM 2017 FT Open Competition
Saturday, February 18th, 2017
Chin Woo Stadium, Kuala Lumpur

Fencers (all, by club - 12)

name and first name presence club

Ahmad Shahmi Nazli B Ahmad Shalimin present GA Fencing
Mohamad Adam Bin Mohd Faizal present GA Fencing
Niklas Bin Azrol Faizal present GA Fencing
Raiyan Nabeel Bin Isman Yassin present GA Fencing
Zul Arif B Zul Adenan present GA Fencing
Syed Adam Emir Putra present Help University
Mohamed Roza Zhafri Bin Mohamed Zahiran  present i-fencing
Muhammad Shakir Bin Rosli present i-fencing
Tyrsten Fong present IFCM

Adam Nicholas Lindbichler present Nilai University
Arif Faisal Bin Ibrahim absent Universiti Putra Malaysi

Lugman Al-Hakeem Bin Alaudin present Universiti Putra Malaysi



Document Engarde
2/22/2017 9:56:27 PM

Pools, round no 1

Poolno 1 0:00

Raiyan Nabeel Bin Isman
Syed Adam Emir Putra
Zul Arif B Zul Adenan
Lugman Al-Hakeem Bin
Muhammad Shakir Bin R

Poolno 2 0:00

Tyrsten Fong

Adam Nicholas Lindbichl
Mohamed Roza Zhafri Bi
Ahmad Shahmi Nazli B A
Mohamad Adam Bin Moh
Niklas Bin Azrol Faizal

Men's Sabre Individual
2017 FT Open Competition

Saturday, February 18th, 2017
Chin Woo Stadium, Kuala Lumpur

GA Fencing

Help University

GA Fencing

Universiti Putra Malaysia
i-fencing

IFCM

Nilai University
i-fencing

GA Fencing
GA Fencing
GA Fencing

0 \Y

\Y \Y \Y
\Y \Y \Y
\Y \Y
3 1

2 v |v |V |V
\Y v |V |V |V
0 0 0 0 0
1 0 \Y N
0 2 v 13 0
1 1 vV |4 \Y

V/M
1/4
4/4
3/4
2/4
0/4

V/M
4/5
5/5
0/5
3/5
1/5
2/5

ind.
-11
13

-15

ind.
15
20
-25
-1
-10

TS
7
20
16
17
5

TS
22
25

16
10
16

ranking

W N = N

ranking

A L=



Document Engarde
2/22/2017 9:56:54 PM

Men's Sabre Individual
2017 FT Open Competition

Saturday, February 18th, 2017

Chin Woo Stadium, Kuala Lumpur

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking

O 00 3 N Li A W N~

—_
—_— O

name and first name

Adam Nicholas Lindbichler

Syed Adam Emir Putra

Tyrsten Fong

Zul Arif B Zul Adenan

Ahmad Shahmi Nazli B Ahmad Shalimin
Lugman Al-Hakeem Bin Alaudin

Niklas Bin Azrol Faizal

Raiyan Nabeel Bin Isman Yassin
Mohamad Adam Bin Mohd Faizal
Muhammad Shakir Bin Rosli

Mohamed Roza Zhafri Bin Mohamed Zahiran

club

Nilai University
Help University
IFCM

GA Fencing
GA Fencing
Universiti Putra Malaysi
GA Fencing
GA Fencing
GA Fencing
i-fencing
i-fencing

V/M

1.000
1.000
0.800
0.750
0.600
0.500
0.400
0.250
0.200
0.000
0.000

ind.

TS

25
20
22
16
16
17
16

10

group
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted



Document Engarde Men's Sabre Individual
22272017 9:57:13 PM 2017 FT Open Competition
Saturday, February 18th, 2017
Chin Woo Stadium, Kuala Lumpur

Tableau of 16
1 Adam Nicholas Lin  Nilai University
Adam Nicholas Lin
16
Adam Nicholas Lin
9 Mohamad Adam B GA Fencing 15/4
Mohamad Adam B
8 Raiyan Nabeel Bin  GA Fencing 15/9
Adam Nicholas Lin
5 Ahmad Shahmi Na  GA Fencing 15/6
Ahmad Shahmi Na
12
Zul Arif B Zul Ade
13 15/6
Zul Arif B Zul Ade
4 Zul Arif B Zul Ade  GA Fencing
Syed Adam Emir P
3 Tyrsten Fong IFCM 15/10
Tyrsten Fong
14
Lugman Al-Hakee
11 Mohamed Roza Zh  i-fencing 15/12
Lugman Al-Hakee
6 Lugman Al-Hakee  Universiti Putra Malaysi 15/5
Syed Adam Emir P
7 Niklas Bin Azrol F GA Fencing 15/4
Niklas Bin Azrol F
10 Muhammad Shakir  i-fencing 15/10
Syed Adam Emir P
15 15/1
Syed Adam Emir P
2 Syed Adam Emir P Help University




Document Engarde
2/22/2017 9:57:35 PM

Men's Sabre Individual
2017 FT Open Competition

Saturday, February 18th, 2017
Chin Woo Stadium, Kuala Lumpur

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking

O 00 1 O L W W N~

—_
—_— O

name and first name

Syed Adam Emir Putra

Adam Nicholas Lindbichler

Lugman Al-Hakeem Bin Alaudin

Zul Arif B Zul Adenan

Tyrsten Fong

Ahmad Shahmi Nazli B Ahmad Shalimin
Niklas Bin Azrol Faizal

Mohamad Adam Bin Mohd Faizal
Raiyan Nabeel Bin Isman Yassin
Muhammad Shakir Bin Rosli

Mohamed Roza Zhafri Bin Mohamed Zahira

club

Help University
Nilai University
Universiti Putra Malaysi
GA Fencing
IFCM

GA Fencing
GA Fencing
GA Fencing
GA Fencing
i-fencing
i-fencing




