Document Engarde 2/22/2017 9:56:06 PM

# Men's Sabre Individual 2017 FT Open Competition Saturday, February 18th, 2017 Chin Woo Stadium, Kuala Lumpur

#### Fencers (all, by club - 12)

name and first name	presence	club
Ahmad Shahmi Nazli B Ahmad Shalimin	present	GA Fencing
Mohamad Adam Bin Mohd Faizal	present	GA Fencing
Niklas Bin Azrol Faizal	present	GA Fencing
Raiyan Nabeel Bin Isman Yassin	present	GA Fencing
Zul Arif B Zul Adenan	present	GA Fencing
Syed Adam Emir Putra	present	Help University
Mohamed Roza Zhafri Bin Mohamed Zahiran	present	i-fencing
Muhammad Shakir Bin Rosli	present	i-fencing
Tyrsten Fong	present	IFCM
Adam Nicholas Lindbichler	present	Nilai University
Arif Faisal Bin Ibrahim	absent	Universiti Putra Malaysi
Luqman Al-Hakeem Bin Alaudin	present	Universiti Putra Malaysi

# Men's Sabre Individual 2017 FT Open Competition Saturday, February 18th, 2017 Chin Woo Stadium, Kuala Lumpur

Pools, round no 1

#### Pool no 1 0:00

								V/M	ind.	TS	ranking
Raiyan Nabeel Bin Isman	GA Fencing		1	1	- (	0	V	1/4	-11	7	4
Syed Adam Emir Putra	Help University	V		V	,	V	V	4/4	13	20	1
Zul Arif B Zul Adenan	GA Fencing	V	1		,	V	V	3/4	7	16	2
Luqman Al-Hakeem Bin	Universiti Putra Malaysia	V	4	3			V	2/4	6	17	3
Muhammad Shakir Bin R	i-fencing	3	1	0		1		0/4	-15	5	5
Pool no 2 0:00								V/M	ind.	TS	ranking
Pool no 2 0:00  Tyrsten Fong	IFCM		2	V	V	V	V	V/M 4/5	ind. 15	TS 22	ranking 2
	IFCM Nilai University	V	2	V	V	V	V V				U
Tyrsten Fong		V 0	0	+ ' -	+ -	V V 0		4/5	15	22	U
Tyrsten Fong Adam Nicholas Lindbichl	Nilai University	<u> </u>	0 0	+ ' -	V	V V 0	V	4/5 5/5	15 20	22 25	2
Tyrsten Fong Adam Nicholas Lindbichl Mohamed Roza Zhafri Bi	Nilai University i-fencing	<u> </u>		V	V	-	V 0	4/5 5/5 0/5	15 20 -25	22 25 0	2 1 6

Document Engarde 2/22/2017 9:56:54 PM

# Men's Sabre Individual 2017 FT Open Competition Saturday, February 18th, 2017 Chin Woo Stadium, Kuala Lumpur

### Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking	name and first name	club	V/M	ind.	TS	group
1	Adam Nicholas Lindbichler	Nilai University	1.000	20	25	Promoted
2	Syed Adam Emir Putra	Help University	1.000	13	20	Promoted
3	Tyrsten Fong	IFCM	0.800	15	22	Promoted
4	Zul Arif B Zul Adenan	GA Fencing	0.750	7	16	Promoted
5	Ahmad Shahmi Nazli B Ahmad Shalimin	GA Fencing	0.600	-1	16	Promoted
6	Luqman Al-Hakeem Bin Alaudin	Universiti Putra Malaysi	0.500	6	17	Promoted
7	Niklas Bin Azrol Faizal	GA Fencing	0.400	1	16	Promoted
8	Raiyan Nabeel Bin Isman Yassin	GA Fencing	0.250	-11	7	Promoted
9	Mohamad Adam Bin Mohd Faizal	GA Fencing	0.200	-10	10	Promoted
10	Muhammad Shakir Bin Rosli	i-fencing	0.000	-15	5	Promoted
11	Mohamed Roza Zhafri Bin Mohamed Zahiran	i-fencing	0.000	-25	0	Promoted

## Men's Sabre Individual 2017 FT Open Competition Saturday, February 18th, 2017 Chin Woo Stadium, Kuala Lumpur

#### Tableau of 16



Document Engarde 2/22/2017 9:57:35 PM

# Men's Sabre Individual 2017 FT Open Competition Saturday, February 18th, 2017 Chin Woo Stadium, Kuala Lumpur

### Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking	name and first name	club
1	Syed Adam Emir Putra	Help University
2	Adam Nicholas Lindbichler	Nilai University
3	Luqman Al-Hakeem Bin Alaudin	Universiti Putra Malaysi
3	Zul Arif B Zul Adenan	GA Fencing
5	Tyrsten Fong	IFCM
6	Ahmad Shahmi Nazli B Ahmad Shalimin	GA Fencing
7	Niklas Bin Azrol Faizal	GA Fencing
8	Mohamad Adam Bin Mohd Faizal	GA Fencing
9	Raiyan Nabeel Bin Isman Yassin	GA Fencing
10	Muhammad Shakir Bin Rosli	i-fencing
11	Mohamed Roza Zhafri Bin Mohamed Zahira	i-fencing